DS-KAW50-1
 12 VDC, 50 W output power supply for door station with box
 Short circuit protection, over load protection, and over power voltage protection
 105 °C long life electrolytic capacitor
 5 seconds 300 VAC surge voltage input tolerance
 High working temperature up to 70 °C
 Specification
Device interfaces
Power supply input 1, 100 VAC to 240 VAC
Power supply output Max. 12 VDC, 4.17 A
General
Weight
Net weight: 1.835 kg
Gross weight: 2.504  kg
Working temperature
Operation: -10 °C to 70 °C (14 °F to 158 °F)
Storage: -25 °C to 85 °C (-13 °F to 185 °F)
Working humidity < 95% (no-condensing)
Cooling system Convection
Dimension (L x W x D) 246 mm × 266.4 mm × 79.6 mm (9.69" × 10.49" × 3.13")
Power supply 100 VAC to 240 VAC
Power consumption 50 W
 Accessory
DS-KV8113-
WME1(C)/Flush
DS-KV8213-
WME1(C)/Flush
DS-KD8003-
IME1(B)/Surface
DS-KH6320-
WTE1
DS-KH9510-
WTE1(B)
DS-KD8003-
IME1(B)/NS
DS-KH7320-WTE1-
W#poland
DS-KD9633-WBE6 DS-KH6320-WTDE1
DS-KD9203-TE6 DS-KH6350-TE1 DS-KV8213-
WME1(C)
DS-KH8350-WTE1
DS-KH6320-LE1(B)
DS-KH7320-
WTE1#poland
DS-KV6103-
PE1(C)
DS-KD9203-FTE6 DS-KD3003-E6
 Available Model
DS-KAW50-1
DS-KD9203-FE6 DS-KD9203-E6
DS-KD9633-E6
DS-KH6350-WTE1 DS-KH6320-TE1 DS-KD8023-E6
DS-KH6320-TDE1
DS-KV8113-
WME1(C)
DS-KH8350-TE1
DS-KV8413-
WME1(C)/Flush
DS-KV6113-
PE1(C)
DS-KH9310-
WTE1(B)
DS-KD8103-E6
DS-KH6351-WTE1
DS-KV8413-
WME1(C)
DS-KV6113-WPE1(C)
DS-KH6351-TE1
DS-KB8113-IME1
DS-KH6320-
LE1(B)/White
DS-KD8003-
IME1(B)/S
DS-KD9403-E6
DS-KD8003-IME1(B) DS-KH8520-WTE1